
 DATE VISITOR VS HOME PARK FIELD TIME

Monday, March 24 Four Oaks Guardians v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Cardinals v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, March 26 Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Friday, March 28 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Monday, March 31 Four Oaks Cardinals v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, April 2 Four Oaks Cardinals v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Guardians v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Friday, April 4 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Monday, April 7 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

Friday, April 11 Four Oaks Guardians v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Yankees v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Monday, April 14 Four Oaks Guardians v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Cardinals v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, April 16 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, April 23 Four Oaks Cardinals v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Guardians v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Friday, April 25 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Cardinals v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

Monday, April 28 Four Oaks Yankees v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.
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Wednesday, April 30 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

 DATE VISITOR VS HOME PARK FIELD TIME

Friday, May 2 Four Oaks Guardians v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, May 7 Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Cardinals v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Friday, May 9 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Guardians Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Yankees v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

Monday, May 12 Four Oaks Cardinals v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Guardians v Jack McLean Rockies Jack McLean 1 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday, May 14 Jack McLean Rockies v Four Oaks Yankees Four Oaks 1 6:15 p.m.

Four Oaks Guardians v Four Oaks Cardinals Four Oaks 2 6:15 p.m.

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around active 

recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc. 

NOTE: The home team is listed on the right and sits on the first base side.

Only the supervisor can cancel games due to inclement weather.  Decisions will be made at the field at game time.


